
NAC Category best individual speed TOTAL
Senior 297,8
Senior 291,3
Senior 290,6
Senior 292,4
Senior 290,5
Senior 282,4
Junior 279,8
Senior 291,3
Senior 287,9
Senior 283,2
Senior 301,3

4 Senior 279,2
Senior 273,9
Senior 289,7
Senior 284,1
Senior 279,1
Junior 269,3
Senior 285,9
Senior 282,5
Senior 0
Senior 288,8
Senior 285,1
Senior 286,7
Junior 285,3
Senior 287,5
Senior 278,3
Senior 263,4
Junior 235,2

11 NED Senior 279,4 279,4
12 CAN Senior 277,5 277,5
13 DEN Senior 275,1 275,1
14 SCG Senior 266,0 266,0

9

10

6

7

8

1

2

3

5

862,4

RUS 865,3

USA 852,9

GER

HUN

UKR 565,8

573,9

498,6

F2A TEAM CLASIFICATION

572

568,4SWE

AUT

ESP 854,4

FRA

GBR 879,7



NAC Category individual 
placing TOTAL NAC Category individual 

placing TOTAL

Senior 4 Senior 39
Senior 6 Senior 10
Senior 8 Senior 31
Junior 45 Senior 52
Senior 1 Senior 47
Senior 7 Senior 51
Senior 11 19 Senior 29
Junior 49 Senior 67
Senior 20 Senior 43
Senior 2 Senior 58
Senior 3 Senior 46
Junior 36 Senior 65
Senior 5 Senior 57
Senior 14 Senior 59
Senior 26 Senior 48
Junior 84 Junior 71
Senior 12 Senior 56
Senior 18 Senior 66
Senior 25 Senior 55
Senior 13 Senior 68
Senior 24 Senior 54
Senior 27 Senior 73
Senior 22 Senior 74
Senior 23 Senior 83
Senior 33 28 NOR Senior 44 44
Junior 37 29 SCG Senior 75 75
Senior 21 30 SIN Junior 81 81
Senior 42
Senior 62
Junior 19
Senior 30
Senior 34
Senior 41
Senior 32
Senior 38
Senior 53
Senior 15
Senior 50
Senior 72
Senior 35
Senior 40
Senior 63
Junior 69
Senior 17
Senior 64
Senior 78
Junior 80
Senior 28
Senior 60
Senior 82
Junior 77
Senior 61
Senior 70
Senior 79
Junior 76

DEN

127

101

49

157

83

119

123

98

96

159

123

27

137

105

78

82

25

26

111

116

122

RUS

JPN

207

FIN

HUN

POL

138

165

23

2455

45

25

SVK

UKR

USA

AUS

BEL

CAN

ARG

SUI

GER

ISR

BRA

CHN

ESP

NED

FRA

GBR

NZL

ITA

7

16

17

18

20

21

22

18

19

64

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

4

5

6

F2B TEAM CLASIFICATION

1

2

3

CZE

POR

RSA



NAC Category individual 
placing TOTAL

Senior 17
Senior 2
Senior 3
Senior 16
Senior 5
Senior 9
Senior 10
Senior 11
Senior 14
Senior 4
Senior 6
Senior 30
Junior 33
Senior 7
Senior 13
Senior 42
Senior 15
Senior 23
Senior 24
Senior 20
Senior 22
Senior 25
Senior 19
Senior 41
Senior 8
Senior 12
Senior 28
Senior 36
Junior 38
Senior 18
Senior 29
Senior 40
Senior 21
Senior 32
Senior 35
Senior 26
Senior 34
Senior 43

13 BEL Senior 27 27
14 HUN Senior 31 31
15 SWE Senior 37 37
16 GER Senior 39 39
17 NZL Senior 44 44
18 NED Senior 45 45

12

8

9

10

11

4

5

6

7

2

3

1 UKR

103

62

22

40

67

76

87

62

35

30

RUS

GBR

ITA

POR

USA

SUI

F2C TEAM CLASIFICATION

SIN

88

68

AUS

BRA

ESP

FRA



NAC Category Total scores Placing TOTAL NAC Category Total scores Placing TOTAL
Senior 1 Senior 3
Senior 2 Senior 4
Senior 3 Senior 0
Junior 8 Senior 3
Senior 0 17 BRA Senior 2 2
Senior 4 17 KAZ Senior 2 2
Senior 5 19 MEX Senior 1 1
Junior 3 19 POR Senior 1 1
Senior 1 29 19 BEL Senior 1 1
Senior 5 5
Senior 5 5
Senior 2 19
Senior 2 19
Senior 7 3
Senior 0
Senior 0
Senior 2
Junior 6
Senior 0
Senior 0
Senior 5
Senior 0
Senior 3
Senior 1
Junior 1
Senior 4
Senior 0
Junior 0
Senior 1
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 0
Senior 2
Junior 1
Senior 0
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 0
Senior 0
Senior 3
Junior 0
Senior 0
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 1
Senior 1
Junior 0

F2D TEAM CLASIFICATION

3

FRA

FIN

7

3

UKR 12

USA

NZL

AUS

CAN

2

5

3

3

4

5

8

NED

SWE

GER

ITA

LAT

11

DEN

11

RUS

3

GBR 4

ESP

13

5

6

3

4

6

8

15

16

1

2

10

14

8

10

10

10


