



## **F2A TEAM CLASIFICATION**

	NAC	Category	best individual speed	TOTAL	
		Senior	297,8		
1 GBR	GBR	Senior	291,3	879,7	
		Senior	290,6		
		Senior	292,4		
2	RUS	Senior	290,5	865,3	
2	RUS	Senior	282,4	005,5	
		Junior	279,8		
		Senior	291,3		
3	FRA	Senior	287,9	862,4	
		Senior	283,2		
		Senior	301,3		
4	ESP	Senior	279,2	854,4	
		Senior	273,9		
	5 USA	Senior	289,7		
Б		Senior 284,		852,9	
5		Senior	279,1	002,9	
		Junior	269,3		
		Senior	285,9		
6	SWE	Senior	282,5	568,4	
		Senior	0		
7	HUN	Senior	288,8	573,9	
'	HON	Senior	285,1	575,9	
8	AUT	Senior	286,7	572	
0	AUT	Junior	285,3	572	
9	UKR	Senior	287,5	565 9	
9	UNN	Senior 278,3		565,8	
10	GER	Senior	263,4	498,6	
10	GER	Junior	235,2	490,0	
11	NED	Senior	279,4	279,4	
12	CAN	Senior	277,5	277,5	
13	DEN	Senior	275,1	275,1	
14	SCG	Senior	266,0	266,0	



r



	NAC	Category	individual placing	TOTAL
		Senior	4	
1	CHN	Senior	6	18
		Senior	8	10
		Junior	45	
		Senior	1	
2	FRA	Senior	7	19
-		Senior	11	
		Junior	49	
		Senior	20	
3	USA	Senior	2	25
		Senior	3	
		Junior	36	
		Senior	5	
4	UKR	Senior	14	45
		Senior	26	
		Junior	84	
5	SVK	Senior	12 18	55
5	SVK	Senior Senior	25	55
			13	
6	JPN	Senior Senior	24	64
0	51 14	Senior	27	04
		Senior	22	
		Senior	23	
7	RUS	Senior	33	78
		Junior	37	
	ITA	Senior	21	
		Senior	42	
8		Senior	62	82
		Junior	19	
	NZL	Senior	30	
9		Senior	34	105
		Senior	41	
		Senior	32	
10	GBR	Senior	38	123
		Senior	53	
		Senior	15	
11	NED	Senior	50	137
		Senior	72	
	BRA	Senior	35	
12		Senior	40	138
12		Senior	63	100
		Junior	69	
		Senior	17	
13	GER	Senior	64	159
. •		Senior	78	
		Junior	80	
	ESP	Senior	28	
14		Senior	60	165
		Senior	82	
		Junior	77	
		Senior	61	
15	ISR	Senior	70	207
.0		Senior	79	
1		Junior	76	

## **F2B TEAM CLASIFICATION**

.

\_

	NAC	Category	individual placing	TOTAL
16	CZE	Senior	39	49
10	OLL	Senior	10	40
17	FIN	Senior	31	83
17	1 11 1	Senior	52	00
18	AUS	Senior	47	98
10	700	Senior	51	50
19	BEL	Senior	29	96
	DLL	Senior	67	30
20	RSA	Senior	43	101
20	R3A	Senior	58	101
21	SUI	Senior	46	111
21	301	Senior	65	111
22	POL	Senior	57	116
22	I OL	Senior	59	110
23	HUN	Senior	48	119
25	HON	Junior	71	115
24	CAN	Senior	56	122
24	CAN	Senior	66	122
25	ARG	Senior	55	123
25	ANG	Senior	68	125
26	POR	Senior	54	127
20		Senior	73	127
27	DEN	Senior	74	157
21		Senior	83	157
28	NOR	Senior	44	44
29	SCG	Senior	75	75
30	SIN	Junior	81	81



## **F2C TEAM CLASIFICATION**

	NAC	Category	individual placing	TOTAL
		Senior	17	
1	UKR	Senior	2	22
		Senior	3	
		Senior	16	
2	AUS	Senior	5	30
		Senior	9	
		Senior	10	
3	ESP	Senior	11	35
		Senior	14	
		Senior	4	
4	FRA	Senior	6	40
•		Senior	30	10
		Junior	33	
		Senior	7	
5	RUS	Senior	13	62
		Senior	42	
		Senior	15	
6	BRA	Senior	23	62
		Senior	24	
	POR	Senior	20	
7		Senior	22	67
		Senior	25	
	ITA	Senior	19	
8		Senior	41	68
		Senior	8	
	SIN	Senior	12	
9		Senior	28	76
3		Senior	36	70
		Junior	38	
	SUI	Senior	18	
10		Senior	29	87
		Senior	40	
	GBR	Senior	21	
11		Senior	32	88
		Senior	35	
	USA	Senior	26	
12		Senior	34	103
		Senior	43	
13	BEL	Senior	27	27
14	HUN	Senior	31	31
15	SWE	Senior	37	37
16	GER	Senior	39	39
17	NZL	Senior	44	44
18	NED	Senior	45	45





## **F2D TEAM CLASIFICATION**

	NAC	Category	Total scores	Placing	TOTAL
		Senior	1		
1	DUO	Senior	2		10
	RUS	Senior	3		- 13
		Junior	8		
		Senior	0		
2		Senior	4		12
2	UKR	Senior	5		12
		Junior	3		
		Senior	1	29	
3	ESP	Senior	5	5	11
		Senior	5	5	
		Senior	2	19	
4	CAN	Senior	2	19	11
		Senior	7	3	
		Senior	0		
5	FIN	Senior	0		8
5	FIIN	Senior	2		0
		Junior	6		
		Senior	0		
6	DEN	Senior	0		5
		Senior	5		
	USA	Senior	0		
6		Senior	3		5
Ŭ		Senior	1		Ŭ
		Junior	1		
		Senior	4		
8	GBR	Senior	0		4
		Junior	0		
	LAT	Senior	1		
8		Senior	1		4
		Senior	2		
		Senior	0		
10	FRA	Senior	2		3
		Junior	1		
4.0	GER	Senior	0		_
10		Senior	1		3
		Senior	2		
	ΙΤΑ	Senior	0		
10		Senior	0		3
		Senior	3		- 1
	NED	Junior	0		
10		Senior	0		
10		Senior	1		3
		Senior	2		
14	ALLE	Senior	1		
14	AUS	Senior			2
		Junior	0		

	NAC	Category	Total scores	Placing	TOTAL
	NZL	Senior	3		7
15	INZL	Senior	4		1
	SWE	Senior	0		3
16	SVVE	Senior	3		3
17	BRA	Senior	2		2
17	' KAZ	Senior	2		2
19	MEX	Senior	1		1
19	POR	Senior	1		1
19	BEL	Senior	1		1